
Sunday. June 26Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Accent on Melody7.35 Junior Request session (Gil Cooke)8. 0 District Weather Forecast8.35 Feature for Children
8.55 Brass Band Parade: Bandmaster
Craven
8.15 The Friendly Road Service of Song
10. 0 Sound-track Selections: Music for
Screen and Radio Productions, played
by the Queen’s Hali Light Orchestra10.15 Sports Roundup, presented by BillMeredith
10.30 Out of the Box: Records from Our
Head Office Library
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song12. O Listeners’ Request session (HiltonPorter)
12.52 p.m. District Weather Forecast
The Sunday Matinee2-2 Newton Citadel Band: From Radio
Theatre
2.30 Gateways to the Antarctic: The
Man Who Couldn’t do Wrong3. 0 U.S. Office of International Infor
mation Programme: Music of the NewWorld
3.30 Years Ago bra |4.0 Strings of the George MelachrinoOrchestra: A BBC Presentation
4.30 Lovely Ladies: Songs of the
5. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)5.45 A Children’s Album: Why the
Chimes Rang
EVENING PROGRAMME.

6. Maestro of the Movies: Louis Levy
(final chapter)
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers
7. 0 Empire Quiz: Australia v. Canada —7.30 The Amateur Gentleman: A NZBS_
Production8.0 Radio Theatre Show: Music at.
Eight, featuring the 1ZB Orchestra con
ducted by Reg. Morgan, and AssistingArtists
8.30 Intermezzo for Piano
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.
+
Popular Conductors: Muir Mathe

946. ZS Book Review
9.35 Music on the Lighter Side: A BEC
Programme
410. & Have You Heard These? Music and
Song on Record You may not know of
10.50 Tribute to Beethoven: The Music
and Story of a Great Composer12. 0 Close down

27,.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. OC a.m. The Breakfast Session
Cricket Scores: 2nd Test
8.0 A Religion for Monday Morning8.15 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.20 World of 2 ek (Wallie Ingram)9.35 Light Varie10.0 Sunday Concert10.30 Services’ Session
11. 0
pane Personalities
Pty cf Melodies of To-day11.45. Hil Session

12.
Py!
Listeners’ Request Session

2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee7 Bigs Lion’s RoarH.M.S. Pinafore
5.
3
Children’s Corner

5 From Our Overseas Library
BBC Variety Orchestra (last broad

cast) EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Our Fathers Mave Told Us: The
ereof Major Lusk of Auckland6.30 nglish Dances6. Me ropolitan Opera Auditions of the
7. ie Empire Quiz: Australia v. Southrica
7.30 : The Old Rocking Chair (first broad-
8. 0 Sunda Supplement: A Round-upof Civic Affairs and Local Topicalities8.15 The Masqueraders Light Orchestra:
8.30 Popular Singers of To-day8.46 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Among Your Souvenirs
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.45 The Amateur Gentleman: NZBS
Production410.0 The Old and the New10.30 Concert Hour
411.30 Popular Tunes of To-day42. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 am. Break o’ Day Music
6.30 Junior Request Session
8.30 Styled for Sunday
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: Ellesmere
Pipe Band (A Studio Recital)
10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
11. 0 Friendly "Road Service of Song
11.25 Selections from Our Overseas Lib-
rar
University and inter-Secondary

School Rugby Interview (The Toff)
12. O Listeners’ Own Request Session
2. 0 p.m. From Our Overseas Library
2.15 Lovely Ladies: Myra Thomson (last
broadcast)
2.30 The Lion’s Roar: Film Musical
3. 0 Makers of Great Music: BenjaminBritten
3.30 BBC Play: A Marriage of True
Minds
4&0 Studio Presentation: Nina White
4.30 Singing for You: BBC Programme
5. 0 Children’s Albums: The Wedding
of the Princess
5.30 Bits and Pieces from;a Collector’s
Corner
6.45 Music that is New

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Rustle of Strings
6.15 They Wanted to Fly
6.30 From our Overseas Library7.0 Empire Quiz: Australia vy. N.Z.
7.30 Old Rocking Chair
8. 0 Traveller’s Joy: Grecian Bend (BBC
Programme)
8.30 Inquisitive Mike
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
3. 0 Studio Presentation: The Philhar-monicas
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 Music of America:. Metropolitan
Opera Auditions of the Air
10. 0 The English Singers
10.30 Sunday Nocturne
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Close down

AZB swore20 m.
6. 0 a.m. London Newsis Hymns for the Early Riser
9
0 Brighten up the Tempo
0 Your Overtures for this morning:
Beatrice and Benediot Berlioz
The Bronze Horse Auber
Orpheus in the Underworld Offenbach

9.30 The 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Something New for You10. 0 Around the Bandstands
10.30 The Roth Chorus
10.45 Popular Around Tawn
11. G@ Sports Digest (Bernie moconnell)11.30 Melodie de Luxe
12. 0 Your Favourite Choice, featuringat 1.0 We Predict
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee: Variety Enter-
tainment, featuring Something for all
yom Fedoan
Latest Material to Arrive from

verse
3.30 Gilbert and Sullivan Opera: H.M.S.ore
5. 0 For the Children; Happy The Hum-~
5.30 The 4ZB Senior Choristers
5.45 Stringtime

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Lion’s aes ;6.15 Singing For You
ay The Diggers’ Show (Bill Pollock)7.0 =ZB Citizens’ Forum: Are Women
Prepared to Sacrifice Their Privileges in
Order to Obtain Equality With Men?
7.30 All Time Hit Parade
8. 0 #£Traveliers’ Joy (final episode):
BBC Production
8.30 Metropolitan Opera Auditions of
the Air45 Night Talk
Mr. aa Entertain: The

henare s’ Studio Presentation
9.16 The ZB Book Review

9.45 Singapore Spy: A New Serial
10.15. Personalities We Love
10.45 From Our Overseas Library
11.15 Voices of the Great Ones of the
Present
11.30 Shep Fields Takes Over
11.45 Drifting and Dreaming
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m.
8. Oam. Junior Request session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9.2 Music for Sunday Morning
9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 From Chorister to Concert Artist:
Webster Booth
10.15 At the Console
10.30 Gateways to the Antarctic: Cross-
ing the Frozen Continent10.45 Variety11.15 Music You’ll Remember
11.30 Melodies of the Masters
12. 0 Request session ;

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Eyewitness Account of N.Z. Cricket
Team’s Tour2.0 Radio Matinee
2.15 Reserved
8.30 The Lion’s Roar
4. 0 American Folk Music: Alfred Drake
(baritone) and the Leigh Harline Orch-estra and Chorus
4.30 Composer’s Corner
5. 0 Children’s Album: Pancho Goes to
a Fiesta
5.30 Musical Comedy Theatre

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. ‘0 Singing for You
6.15 Lorna Maul (soprano)
Stars All Dotted Over the Sky Sharp
Dawn Gentle Flower Bennett
Cuckoo Clock Grant Schaefer
Five Little Piccaninnies Anthony
(A Studio Presentation)

6.30 Desert Island Discs
7. 0 2ZA Citizens’ Forum: Do We Over-
do Sport in N.Z.?7.30 All Time Hit Parade (first broad-
8. 0 The Amateur Gentleman: NZBS
Production ".
30 Words with Music (Doug. Smith)8.45 Sunday Night Tatk9. 0 Intermission
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.36 At Close of Day »10. 0 Close down

Matinee listeners to 1ZB will hear a
broadcasting team of outstanding talentat 2 o’clock this afternoon, when thestation presents a programme by the
Newton Citadel Salvation Army Band
conducted by Bandmaster Reg. Davies.* * %
Listeners to 4ZB are reminded that
the Basil Radford, Naunton Wayne
comedy feature "‘Travellers’ Joy" con-
cludes with the broadcast at eight
o’clock to-night.

ae * we

The Empire Quiz will be heard from
3ZB at 7 o’clock to-night, the first
contest being N.Z. v. Australia. From
2ZB Australia will be heard competing
with South Africa, and from 1ZB
Australia v. Canada,

MENAREaLlalike!
YES;THEY ARE LINDA BECAUSENO
HUSBANDCANLOVE A WIFEWHO IS
CARELESS ABOUTHERSELFIFYou
WANTToWINROBERTBACK;WHY
NOTTRYCOLGATEDENTALCREAM

LATER ThaNKS ToCOLGATE
LINDA WANTToBEWithYOU ThisISTHEWayALWAYSNOW- TWASWHENWEYOURESoDAINTY WEREFIRST( ANDSWEET! MARRIED!

2
COLGATEDOES
A FINEJObOF
CLEANING AND A4POLISHINGTEETH;
ToO!

ITCLEANSYour
BREATHWHILE
[TCLEANS3 YOURTeeTh

COLGaTE PALMOLIVE LTd PETONE Ds8

ColgaTEGDI7 NoboR


